SPECIFICATIONS FOR
LCD MODULE
MODEL NO.
BT070DHNNHHp$
VER.01
FOR MESSRS:
________________________________________________
ON DATE OF:

No. ITEM
- History of Version
- Numbering System
1 SUMMARY
2 FEATURES
3 GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
4 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
5 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
6 AC CHARACTERISTICS
7 OPTICAL CHARATERISTIC
8 INTERFACE
9 BLOCK DIAGRAM
10 QUALITY ASSURANCE
11 OUTLINE DRAWING
12 PACKAGE INFORMATION
13 PRECAUTIONS
BT070DHNNHHp$  - 3 -
History of Version
Version Contents Date Note
01 NEW VERSION 2010/10/29 SPEC.
 - 4 -  $pHHNNHD070TB
 Numbering System
B T 070 D H N N H H p$
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
0 Brand Bolymin
1 Module Type T=TFT
2 Format 070= 7.0 inches
3 LCD Panel
 interface
A=analog
D=digital TTL
4 LCD Panel
Version .
A
5 A/D Board
interface
N=No A/D Board
6 A/D Board
Version
B
7 Backlight type H=LED edge
C=CCFL
8 View Angle/ Operating
Temperature
B=Bottom/Normal Temperature
H=Bottom/Wide Temperature
T=Top/Normal Temperature
W=Top/Wide Temperature
9 Special Code p=touch panel
$=RoHS
xxx=to be assigned on datasheet
 1. SUMMARY
This technical specification applies to 7“ TFT-LCD module with a LED Backlight unit and a
40-pin TTL interface. This module supports 800*R.G.B x 480 WVGA mode and can display
262,144 colors.
2. FEATURES
- Thin and Light Weight.
- WVGA(800x480 pixels) resolution.
- 3.3 V TTL interface
3. GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Specifications Unit
Screen size  7”(Diagonal) inch
Display Resolution  800 RGB x 480 pixel
Active area 152.4x91.44 mm
Dot Pitch 63.5 x 190.5 um
Pixel size  190.5 x 190.5 um
Surface treatment Anti-glare
Color Saturation (NTSC) 45 %
Pixel Configuration RGB Vertical Stripe
Outline dimension  165(W) x 104.44(H) x 5.2 (D) mm
Weight  TBD g
View Angle direction (Gray inversion) 6 o’clock --
Interface Type TTL --
LCD Type TN --
Color Depth 262,144 colors
4. ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (GND=0V)
Item Symbol Condition Min. Max. Unit Remark
Power
Voltage Vcc GND=0 -0.3 6 V -
Input logic
voltage Vi GND=0 -0.3 Vcc+0.3 V Note 1
Note 1: DCLK, DE, R0~ R5, G0~ G5, B0~ B5.
BT070DHNNHHp$ - 5 -
 5. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
5.1 Recommended Operation condition (GND=0 Ta=25 )
Rating Parameter Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Unit Condition
Power Supply Voltage Vcc 3.0 3.3 3.6 V